
 
 

Fee structure  

Fees are charged per session OR for both sessions 

 
 
MON TO FRI    (Ist session-  4:30pm to 5:50pm) (2nd session-  6:00pm to 7:20pm) 
 
 
SATURDAY     (Ist session-  11am to 12:20pm)  (2nd Session-  12:30pm to 1:50pm) 
 
 
 
 
 

      Key Stage 2 (Year 3 to Year 6) 

 For one session/day -   £15.00 

                                     For two sessions/day-   £29.00 (£1discount) 

 

      Key Stage 3 (Year 7 to Year 9) 

                                     For one session/day-    £16.00 

                      For two sessions/day-   £30.00 (£2 discount) 

 

 

         Key Stage 4 (Year 10 to Year 11) 

   For one session/day  -   £17.00  

                                      For two sessions/day  - £32.00 (£2 discount) 

 

                                 Fees are payable in advance for a month. 

                      Fees can be paid by electronic transfer, cash or direct debit 

                                    We offer 5% discount for siblings 

                                   Registration fees- £20.00 per child 
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